50 YARD FREESTYLE

Heather Reichmann

Sara DeFrancisco

MaryBeth Spillman

Patricia Laverty
Raynie Hultgren
Kari Jones

Ellie Whalen
Carol Quarterman
Rosetta Greek
Janine Pringle

27.34
28.96
29.32
29.40
29.50
29.73
29.83
29.93
30.25
30.40

100 YARD FREESTYLE

Heather Reichmann

Ellie Whalen
Patricia Laverty
Sara DeFrancisco
Kari Jones

Julia Greek

MaryBeth Spillman

Janine Pringle
Chieko Watanabe
Carol Quarterman

59.15
1:03.34
1:04.42
1:05.54
1:05.55
1:05.91
1:06.00
1:06.40
1:06.46
1:06.93

200 YARD FREESTYLE

Heather Reichmann 2:08.88
Ellie Whalen 2:15.37
Patricia Laverty 2:17.62
Keley James 2:20.81
MaryBeth Spillman 2:22.41
Kari Jones 2:23.18
Janine Pringle 2:23.80
Julia Greek 2:24.60
Wendee Weichel 2:25.75
Carol Quarterman 2:26.23
500 YARD FREESTYLE
Ellie Whalen 6:25.89
Kelsey James 6:29.80
Nicole Kepl 6:58.13
Isabella Martynyuk 7:00.72
Stephanie Moore 7:11.42
Maren Rusk 7:14.11
Summer Dean 7:22.29
Madison Caley 7:27.09
Amy Pilloud 7:35.45
Ari Parungao 7:41.43
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50 YARD BACKSTROKE

Sara DeFrancisco
Patricia Laverty

Heather Reichmann
Isabella Martynyuk

Marita DeLeon
Kelsey James
Song-nhi Vo
Leslie Lay
Sophia Ryu
Ellie Whalen

32.70
33.02
33.17
33.29
34.25
34.79
34.84
34.90
35.30
35.39

100 YARD BACKSTROKE

Patricia Laverty

Isabella Martynyuk

Kelsey James
Sara DeFrancisco

Heather Reichmann

Marita DelLeon
Megan Clabby
Ellie Whalen
Sophia Ryu
Maren Rusk

1:10.39
1:11.83
1:13.75
1:14.07
1:14.67
1:15.18
1:16.01
1:16.31
1:16.55
1:16.62

50 YARD BREASTSTROKE

Grace Byun
Marita DeLeon
Raynie Hultgren
Julie Kurtz
Christi Sprout

Heather Reichmann

Patricia Laverty
Carrie Tellefson
Cari Schluter
Chloe Limargo
Amy Pilloud

36.17
36.62
37.31
37.49
37.55
37.80
38.76
38.80
39.20
39.21
39.21

100 YARD BREASTSTROKE

Marita DeLeon
Grace Byun

Heather Reichmann

Christi Sprout
Cari Schluter
Julie Kurtz
Patricia Laverty
Chloe Limargo
Ellie Whalen
Carrie Tellefson

1:19.07
1:19.36
1:20.85
1:23.10
1:23.22
1:23.49
1:25.30
1:25.92
1:26.78
1:27.50

ALL TIME ALL STARS — GIRLS TEN AND UNDER
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50 YARD BUTTERFLY

Heather Reichmann
Isabella Martynyuk

Sara DeFrancisco
Ellie Whalen
Patricia Laverty
Rosetta Greek
Wendee Weichel
Raynie Hultgren
Colleen Clabby
Julia Greek

30.92
31.05
32.15
32.22
32.86
33.00
33.17
33.45
33.92
33.97

100 YARD BUTTERFLY

Heather Reichmann

Wendee Weichel
Sara DeFrancisco
Ellie Whalen

Isabella Martynyuk

Kari Jones
Patricia Laverty
Maren Rusk
Katie Crawford
Colleen Clabby

1:08.90
1:11.28
1:12.09
1:12.51
1:13.59
1:13.67
1:15.21
1:17.90
1:17.91
1:18.07

1991
2016
1986
2014
1998
1980
1984
2004
1994
1979

1991
1983
1985
2014
2015
1985
1998
2016
1996
1994

100 YARD INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

Heather Reichmann

Patricia Laverty
Sara DeFrancisco
Ellie Whalen
Marita DelLeon
Wendee Weichel

Isabella Martynyuk

Grace Byun
Megan Clabby
Raynie Hultgren

1:07.61
1:11.38
1:12.38
1:13.59
1:14.09
1:14.42
1:14.68
1:15.58
1:16.77
1:16.82

1991
1998
1986
2014
1993
1984
2016
1990
1992
2004

200 YARD INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

Heather Reichmann

Patricia Laverty
Kari Jones

Ellie Whalen
Marita DeLeon
Wendee Weichel
Cari Schluter
Sara DeFrancisco

Isabella Martynyuk

Raynie Hultgren

2:25.69
2:30.62
2:37.37
2:37.79
2:40.04
2:41.18
2:41.69
2:42.73
2:43.03
2:43.30

1991
1998
1986
2014
1993
1984
1981
1986
2016
2004





